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Split time results - Long distance, Rabenberg Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Name Time

W40  (15) 19,1 km  600 m 14 C
1(48) 2(43) 3(42) 4(39) 5(36) 6(100) 7(95) 8(31) 9(33) 10(79) 11(72) 12(46) 13(47) 14(100)

Finish

1 Anna Fuzy 1:43:25 2:54 20:11 32:19 40:35 58:03 1:04:42 1:05:08 1:12:37 1:18:03 1:26:25 1:28:16 1:35:43 1:39:25 1:41:52
Hungarian Orienteering Federat 2:54 17:17 12:08 8:16 17:28 6:39 0:26 7:29 5:26 8:22 1:51 7:27 3:42 2:27

1:43:25
1:33

2 Hana La Carbonara 1:50:23 3:53 23:02 36:59 45:07 1:04:04 1:10:52 1:11:17 1:17:42 1:23:26 1:32:22 1:34:12 1:41:56 1:46:04 1:48:51
Czech MTBO masters 3:53 19:09 13:57 8:08 18:57 6:48 0:25 6:25 5:44 8:56 1:50 7:44 4:08 2:47

1:50:23 56:06 1:48:21
1:32 *56 *95

3 Roma Puisiene 1:52:51 3:22 22:49 36:49 46:03 1:06:19 1:13:08 1:13:39 1:21:28 1:27:05 1:35:45 1:37:35 1:44:45 1:48:50 1:51:21
IOSK BUDAKALNIS 3:22 19:27 14:00 9:14 20:16 6:49 0:31 7:49 5:37 8:40 1:50 7:10 4:05 2:31

1:52:51 1:15:58 1:43:28
1:30 *50 *69

4 Victoria Zdeblovskaya 2:01:08 3:51 24:16 37:53 47:28 1:06:54 1:13:42 1:14:12 1:29:01 1:34:46 1:43:26 1:45:30 1:52:59 1:57:13 1:59:46
Everest 3:51 20:25 13:37 9:35 19:26 6:48 0:30 14:49 5:45 8:40 2:04 7:29 4:14 2:33

2:01:08 58:45
1:22 *56

5 Iva Vesela 2:11:36 3:29 25:27 40:12 49:20 1:10:24 1:17:49 1:18:21 1:35:01 1:41:39 1:51:53 1:54:02 2:02:46 2:07:03 2:09:59
Czech MTBO masters 3:29 21:58 14:45 9:08 21:04 7:25 0:32 16:40 6:38 10:14 2:09 8:44 4:17 2:56

2:11:36 1:01:40 2:01:07
1:37 *56 *69

6 Anne Loftager 2:12:14 3:43 27:23 43:49 54:19 1:15:42 1:24:39 1:25:06 1:34:24 1:40:26 1:50:35 1:52:52 2:02:19 2:06:44 2:09:41
Viborg OK 3:43 23:40 16:26 10:30 21:23 8:57 0:27 9:18 6:02 10:09 2:17 9:27 4:25 2:57

2:12:14 49:10 1:23:27 2:10:07
2:33 *81 *50 *95

7 Vaida Reinartaite 2:19:18 3:17 25:13 43:32 53:53 1:18:34 1:28:34 1:29:05 1:36:39 1:44:09 1:57:42 2:00:07 2:09:08 2:14:15 2:17:35
OK FORTUNA 3:17 21:56 18:19 10:21 24:41 10:00 0:31 7:34 7:30 13:33 2:25 9:01 5:07 3:20

2:19:18 23:56
1:43 *61

8 Gabriela Wohankova 2:19:53 4:00 24:37 39:14 49:50 1:10:01 1:17:44 1:18:12 1:42:58 1:49:26 1:59:18 2:01:25 2:10:41 2:15:22 2:18:08
OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi 4:00 20:37 14:37 10:36 20:11 7:43 0:28 24:46 6:28 9:52 2:07 9:16 4:41 2:46

2:19:53 2:08:18
1:45 *69

9 Michaela Chmelikova 2:26:42 6:04 24:16 39:43 1:04:11 1:24:05 1:31:18 1:31:50 1:51:12 1:57:34 2:07:10 2:09:18 2:17:22 2:22:07 2:25:04
Czech MTBO masters 6:04 18:12 15:27 24:28 19:54 7:13 0:32 19:22 6:22 9:36 2:08 8:04 4:45 2:57

2:26:42
1:38

10 Rachel Drew 2:33:15 4:48 57:06 1:15:40 1:24:38 1:44:59 1:52:22 1:52:56 2:00:19 2:06:08 2:14:52 2:16:57 2:24:58 2:28:55 2:31:55
Hutt Valley 4:48 52:18 18:34 8:58 20:21 7:23 0:34 7:23 5:49 8:44 2:05 8:01 3:57 3:00

2:33:15 1:20:00 1:36:43 1:51:45 2:31:27
1:20 *81 *56 *95 *95

11 Tine Gade Hansen 2:40:33 4:20 31:19 49:37 1:10:06 1:34:10 1:45:00 1:45:40 1:56:16 2:03:49 2:15:51 2:18:53 2:28:56 2:35:08 2:38:40
Viborg OK 4:20 26:59 18:18 20:29 24:04 10:50 0:40 10:36 7:33 12:02 3:02 10:03 6:12 3:32

2:40:33 54:55 2:27:01
1:53 *81 *69

12 Katja Reibert Hansen 2:42:50 4:27 31:06 50:41 1:04:59 1:30:46 1:41:52 1:42:25 1:56:25 2:04:30 2:16:43 2:19:33 2:31:34 2:37:09 2:40:47
Alleroed OK 4:27 26:39 19:35 14:18 25:47 11:06 0:33 14:00 8:05 12:13 2:50 12:01 5:35 3:38

2:42:50 1:39:42 1:46:44
2:03 *50 *50

13 Alice Michalkova 3:35:56 3:33 45:54 1:12:13 1:26:46 2:00:25 2:10:15 2:10:46 2:38:28 2:47:52 3:08:44 3:12:17 3:23:20 3:29:56 3:33:40
Czech MTBO masters 3:33 42:21 26:19 14:33 33:39 9:50 0:31 27:42 9:24 20:52 3:33 11:03 6:36 3:44

3:35:56 44:42 1:57:02 3:33:08
2:16 *61 *58 *95

Zhanna Arkhipova dns
Vladimirskaya oblast
Ingrid Stengard dns
OK Trian

M40  (22) 22,2 km  975 m 15 C
1(37) 2(41) 3(61) 4(62) 5(48) 6(100) 7(95) 8(50) 9(58) 10(86) 11(53) 12(32) 13(33) 14(47)

15(100) Finish

1 Tobias Breitschaedel 1:34:47 3:55 12:41 22:33 35:19 45:02 53:53 54:20 55:38 1:00:17 1:03:05 1:09:40 1:17:27 1:24:02 1:31:40
ASKOE Henndorf Orienteering 3:55 8:46 9:52 12:46 9:43 8:51 0:27 1:18 4:39 2:48 6:35 7:47 6:35 7:38

1:33:39 1:34:47 47:06
1:59 1:08 *56

2 Milan Rovensky 1:43:41 4:13 15:06 26:39 39:10 48:56 58:43 59:09 1:00:49 1:05:55 1:09:20 1:17:27 1:26:02 1:33:18 1:40:10
Czech MTBO masters 4:13 10:53 11:33 12:31 9:46 9:47 0:26 1:40 5:06 3:25 8:07 8:35 7:16 6:52

1:42:32 1:43:41 3:36 51:02 57:43 1:07:35
2:22 1:09 *67 *56 *50 *36

3 Timo Sarkkinen 1:44:21 4:01 14:27 26:28 39:23 49:40 59:42 1:00:06 1:00:52 1:06:10 1:09:12 1:16:36 1:26:46 1:33:34 1:40:34
Lahden Taimi 4:01 10:26 12:01 12:55 10:17 10:02 0:24 0:46 5:18 3:02 7:24 10:10 6:48 7:00

1:43:04 1:44:21 51:53
2:30 1:17 *56

4 Bertil Eronn 1:45:04 4:12 14:29 27:16 40:36 51:40 1:01:45 1:02:13 1:03:04 1:08:32 1:11:44 1:19:17 1:27:55 1:34:57 1:41:36
Linkopings OK 4:12 10:17 12:47 13:20 11:04 10:05 0:28 0:51 5:28 3:12 7:33 8:38 7:02 6:39

1:43:46 1:45:04 53:54
2:10 1:18 *56

5 Martin Stenha 1:46:49 4:11 13:54 24:11 36:36 46:45 55:50 56:14 56:58 1:01:55 1:05:59 1:21:49 1:30:31 1:37:14 1:43:28
Czech MTBO masters 4:11 9:43 10:17 12:25 10:09 9:05 0:24 0:44 4:57 4:04 15:50 8:42 6:43 6:14

1:45:36 1:46:49 48:42 1:03:31 1:07:14 1:10:51
2:08 1:13 *56 *36 *33 *32

6 Zoltan Toth 1:49:40 4:22 15:17 28:09 42:40 52:21 1:01:28 1:02:28 1:03:48 1:08:34 1:13:38 1:21:42 1:32:29 1:38:53 1:46:23
Hungarian Orienteering Federat 4:22 10:55 12:52 14:31 9:41 9:07 1:00 1:20 4:46 5:04 8:04 10:47 6:24 7:30

1:48:28 1:49:40
2:05 1:12
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Pl Name Time

M40  (22) 22,2 km  975 m 15 C (cont.)

1(37) 2(41) 3(61) 4(62) 5(48) 6(100) 7(95) 8(50) 9(58) 10(86) 11(53) 12(32) 13(33) 14(47)
15(100) Finish

7 Mirko Schuetze 1:56:55 5:24 15:47 28:55 43:44 55:22 1:06:24 1:06:49 1:08:10 1:14:41 1:18:15 1:26:15 1:37:47 1:45:15 1:52:48
OLV Potsdam 5:24 10:23 13:08 14:49 11:38 11:02 0:25 1:21 6:31 3:34 8:00 11:32 7:28 7:33

1:55:42 1:56:55 58:06
2:54 1:13 *56

8 Michal Tosner 1:59:58 4:20 16:04 31:29 45:51 56:44 1:06:46 1:07:19 1:10:06 1:15:26 1:18:31 1:26:34 1:40:25 1:48:12 1:56:27
KOS Slavia Plzen 4:20 11:44 15:25 14:22 10:53 10:02 0:33 2:47 5:20 3:05 8:03 13:51 7:47 8:15

1:58:44 1:59:58 58:59 1:24:58
2:17 1:14 *56 *64

9 Steffen Hauschild 2:00:16 4:29 16:17 31:36 46:30 56:40 1:06:47 1:07:12 1:09:05 1:14:43 1:18:19 1:29:35 1:40:04 1:47:49 1:56:29
ESV Dresden MTBO 4:29 11:48 15:19 14:54 10:10 10:07 0:25 1:53 5:38 3:36 11:16 10:29 7:45 8:40

1:59:00 2:00:16 59:01
2:31 1:16 *56

10 Alexandre Falq 2:03:21 4:24 16:01 29:46 45:49 57:10 1:08:57 1:09:27 1:10:40 1:16:42 1:20:00 1:29:55 1:43:14 1:51:03 1:59:24
Boussole en Forez 4:24 11:37 13:45 16:03 11:21 11:47 0:30 1:13 6:02 3:18 9:55 13:19 7:49 8:21

2:02:01 2:03:21 55:41 1:00:04
2:37 1:20 *59 *56

11 Franz Bernt 2:03:58 4:36 16:52 32:14 46:46 58:21 1:09:17 1:09:41 1:11:21 1:17:04 1:20:25 1:31:17 1:44:55 1:52:42 2:00:06
OC Muenchen 4:36 12:16 15:22 14:32 11:35 10:56 0:24 1:40 5:43 3:21 10:52 13:38 7:47 7:24

2:02:45 2:03:58 1:22:16
2:39 1:13 *33

12 Mark Pilz 2:10:40 4:40 15:28 30:56 48:05 58:34 1:10:28 1:11:02 1:12:39 1:18:41 1:23:14 1:32:37 1:47:21 1:56:50 2:06:46
SV Sachsen 90 Werdau 4:40 10:48 15:28 17:09 10:29 11:54 0:34 1:37 6:02 4:33 9:23 14:44 9:29 9:56

2:09:21 2:10:40 1:01:45
2:35 1:19 *56

13 Blaz Miheljak 2:16:04 5:36 18:12 33:28 52:43 1:04:06 1:17:08 1:17:48 1:18:54 1:26:14 1:30:35 1:40:51 1:52:56 2:02:41 2:11:16
OK Slovenj Gradec 5:36 12:36 15:16 19:15 11:23 13:02 0:40 1:06 7:20 4:21 10:16 12:05 9:45 8:35

2:14:37 2:16:04 1:15:46
3:21 1:27 *95

14 Eik Opitz 2:16:48 6:01 20:39 36:42 54:27 1:05:35 1:18:00 1:18:28 1:20:06 1:26:24 1:30:25 1:41:33 1:56:03 2:04:23 2:12:37
Leipzig 6:01 14:38 16:03 17:45 11:08 12:25 0:28 1:38 6:18 4:01 11:08 14:30 8:20 8:14

2:15:07 2:16:48 1:08:37 1:17:29
2:30 1:41 *56 *95

15 Florian Lang 2:35:01 5:19 18:26 36:42 53:06 1:18:08 1:32:12 1:33:32 1:35:25 1:42:14 1:47:12 1:58:36 2:11:01 2:19:59 2:30:49
OLV Landshut 5:19 13:07 18:16 16:24 25:02 14:04 1:20 1:53 6:49 4:58 11:24 12:25 8:58 10:50

2:33:33 2:35:01 1:16:11 1:30:40 1:31:36
2:44 1:28 *59 *50 *95

16 Uwe Roehner 2:36:30 5:03 16:36 33:10 53:43 1:08:50 1:25:12 1:25:39 1:26:53 1:34:56 1:39:00 1:49:55 2:08:17 2:19:36 2:30:45
SV IHW Alex 78 Berlin 5:03 11:33 16:34 20:33 15:07 16:22 0:27 1:14 8:03 4:04 10:55 18:22 11:19 11:09

2:34:32 2:36:30 1:12:57
3:47 1:58 *56

17 Sebastian Dethloff 2:43:04 5:57 20:11 40:06 58:27 1:13:58 1:27:59 1:28:41 1:30:57 1:38:02 1:42:21 2:00:27 2:15:36 2:26:01 2:38:33
OL Team Wehrsdorf 5:57 14:14 19:55 18:21 15:31 14:01 0:42 2:16 7:05 4:19 18:06 15:09 10:25 12:32

2:41:38 2:43:04 1:17:46
3:05 1:26 *56

Alistair Powell dnf 4:32 16:44 30:15 48:35 1:01:36 1:13:27 1:14:54 1:15:57 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
GB MTBO 4:32 12:12 13:31 18:20 13:01 11:51 1:27 1:03

1:18:17 1:20:49 1:04:13
2:20 2:32 *56

Pavel Wohanka dnf 4:08 13:38 32:08 1:02:18 ----- 1:21:05 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
OOS TJ Spartak Vrchlabi 4:08 9:30 18:30 30:10 18:47

----- 1:22:55
1:50

Hendrik Heß dns
Germany
Juan Combarro Gallego dns
T Tragame
Petr Jasek dns
Czech MTBO masters

W45  (12) 19,1 km  600 m 14 C
1(48) 2(43) 3(42) 4(39) 5(36) 6(100) 7(95) 8(31) 9(33) 10(79) 11(72) 12(46) 13(47) 14(100)

Finish

1 Aurelie Villar 1:50:21 3:24 21:29 34:30 44:10 1:03:35 1:10:28 1:11:01 1:17:55 1:24:06 1:33:10 1:35:07 1:42:49 1:46:34 1:49:03
Noyon Course d Orientation 3:24 18:05 13:01 9:40 19:25 6:53 0:33 6:54 6:11 9:04 1:57 7:42 3:45 2:29

1:50:21 1:09:59 1:12:24 1:41:21
1:18 *95 *50 *69

2 Monica Aguilera Viladomiu1:52:43 3:32 22:46 36:18 48:03 1:05:56 1:12:42 1:13:07 1:21:28 1:27:06 1:35:34 1:37:27 1:45:01 1:49:03 1:51:33
COCatalunya 3:32 19:14 13:32 11:45 17:53 6:46 0:25 8:21 5:38 8:28 1:53 7:34 4:02 2:30

1:52:43 38:34 1:16:58 1:43:31
1:10 *70 *47 *69

3 Iva Medilkova 1:54:37 3:28 21:31 35:10 43:12 1:05:16 1:13:13 1:13:41 1:20:19 1:26:12 1:36:45 1:38:42 1:46:31 1:50:36 1:53:08
Czech MTBO masters 3:28 18:03 13:39 8:02 22:04 7:57 0:28 6:38 5:53 10:33 1:57 7:49 4:05 2:32

1:54:37 38:42 1:34:51
1:29 *81 *72

4 Vera Parizkova 1:57:30 3:28 23:56 38:48 47:16 1:07:23 1:14:48 1:15:16 1:25:04 1:30:59 1:40:04 1:41:54 1:49:37 1:53:34 1:56:10
Czech MTBO masters 3:28 20:28 14:52 8:28 20:07 7:25 0:28 9:48 5:55 9:05 1:50 7:43 3:57 2:36

1:57:30 1:14:22 1:48:07
1:20 *95 *69

5 Katri Niittymaki 2:00:54 3:34 25:38 39:52 47:57 1:07:57 1:14:47 1:15:20 1:28:57 1:34:43 1:43:15 1:45:09 1:52:20 1:56:52 1:59:31
Hiiltomiehet 3:34 22:04 14:14 8:05 20:00 6:50 0:33 13:37 5:46 8:32 1:54 7:11 4:32 2:39

2:00:54 43:44 1:14:21 1:51:03 1:59:04
1:23 *81 *95 *69 *95

6 Milena Cipriani 2:06:56 4:49 31:11 45:29 56:21 1:15:55 1:23:08 1:24:08 1:33:44 1:39:25 1:48:21 1:50:35 1:58:32 2:02:46 2:05:28
Italian Orienteering Federatio 4:49 26:22 14:18 10:52 19:34 7:13 1:00 9:36 5:41 8:56 2:14 7:57 4:14 2:42

2:06:56
1:28
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Pl Name Time

W45  (12) 19,1 km  600 m 14 C (cont.)

1(48) 2(43) 3(42) 4(39) 5(36) 6(100) 7(95) 8(31) 9(33) 10(79) 11(72) 12(46) 13(47) 14(100)
Finish

7 Mia Eronn 2:07:05 2:55 20:07 36:27 44:58 1:03:51 1:10:49 1:11:14 1:30:01 1:35:31 1:49:26 1:51:17 1:59:05 2:03:05 2:05:41
Linkopings OK 2:55 17:12 16:20 8:31 18:53 6:58 0:25 18:47 5:30 13:55 1:51 7:48 4:00 2:36

2:07:05 40:22 1:57:32
1:24 *81 *69

8 Anke von Gaza 2:14:50 3:29 28:20 44:53 55:02 1:16:30 1:26:17 1:26:50 1:37:52 1:44:13 1:54:27 1:56:40 2:05:12 2:10:01 2:13:07
OLV Uslar 3:29 24:51 16:33 10:09 21:28 9:47 0:33 11:02 6:21 10:14 2:13 8:32 4:49 3:06

2:14:50 8:39 49:56 1:25:44 2:03:28
1:43 *56 *81 *95 *69

9 Anne Heinemann 2:20:31 4:40 31:21 46:32 58:08 1:19:55 1:28:55 1:30:25 1:42:57 1:48:41 1:59:25 2:01:39 2:10:47 2:15:35 2:18:32
SV Robotron Dresden 4:40 26:41 15:11 11:36 21:47 9:00 1:30 12:32 5:44 10:44 2:14 9:08 4:48 2:57

2:20:31 1:28:23 1:33:24
1:59 *95 *100

10 Malin Agren 2:32:17 3:50 26:45 51:47 1:02:30 1:28:33 1:37:38 1:38:12 1:48:12 1:56:07 2:08:21 2:11:19 2:20:57 2:26:42 2:30:20
Lunds OK 3:50 22:55 25:02 10:43 26:03 9:05 0:34 10:00 7:55 12:14 2:58 9:38 5:45 3:38

2:32:17 1:41:07 2:18:57
1:57 *50 *69

11 Nina Saunders 3:05:10 8:27 37:04 1:00:51 1:15:19 1:42:49 1:57:24 1:58:10 2:13:05 2:20:45 2:32:43 2:35:49 2:48:55 2:55:04 2:59:25
Filles a Velo 8:27 28:37 23:47 14:28 27:30 14:35 0:46 14:55 7:40 11:58 3:06 13:06 6:09 4:21

3:05:10 2:02:41
5:45 *50

Clizia Zambiasi dns
ASD Semiperdo Orienteering Man

M45  (40) 22,2 km  975 m 15 C
1(37) 2(41) 3(61) 4(62) 5(48) 6(100) 7(95) 8(50) 9(58) 10(86) 11(53) 12(32) 13(33) 14(47)

15(100) Finish

1 Peter Reibert Hansen 1:31:46 4:06 13:17 23:23 35:18 44:35 52:56 53:21 54:07 58:55 1:01:57 1:08:48 1:16:24 1:22:37 1:28:26
Alleroed OK 4:06 9:11 10:06 11:55 9:17 8:21 0:25 0:46 4:48 3:02 6:51 7:36 6:13 5:49

1:30:25 1:31:46 3:24 46:21
1:59 1:21 *67 *56

2 Beat Schaffner 1:32:10 4:16 13:40 23:36 34:44 43:39 52:50 53:13 54:02 59:12 1:01:58 1:08:37 1:16:33 1:22:50 1:28:57
OLG Bern 4:16 9:24 9:56 11:08 8:55 9:11 0:23 0:49 5:10 2:46 6:39 7:56 6:17 6:07

1:31:01 1:32:10 45:34
2:04 1:09 *56

3 Alexey Zdeblovskii 1:36:45 4:56 14:47 24:44 36:33 47:26 56:33 57:03 58:13 1:03:01 1:06:01 1:13:07 1:21:06 1:27:30 1:33:31
Saint Petersburg 4:56 9:51 9:57 11:49 10:53 9:07 0:30 1:10 4:48 3:00 7:06 7:59 6:24 6:01

1:35:38 1:36:45 4:05
2:07 1:07 *67

4 Bjorn Volcker 1:38:12 4:15 13:51 25:31 38:12 48:40 57:38 58:00 58:46 1:03:38 1:06:28 1:13:31 1:22:26 1:29:00 1:35:00
Lunds OK 4:15 9:36 11:40 12:41 10:28 8:58 0:22 0:46 4:52 2:50 7:03 8:55 6:34 6:00

1:37:05 1:38:12 47:21 50:39 1:11:52
2:05 1:07 *59 *56 *64

5 Mika Hakkinen 1:42:36 4:10 14:10 26:26 39:32 50:20 1:00:14 1:00:42 1:01:31 1:07:08 1:10:11 1:17:12 1:25:50 1:32:26 1:39:13
Hiiltomiehet 4:10 10:00 12:16 13:06 10:48 9:54 0:28 0:49 5:37 3:03 7:01 8:38 6:36 6:47

1:41:28 1:42:36 52:29
2:15 1:08 *56

6 Eduard Pucherna 1:42:46 4:10 13:53 26:23 38:43 49:25 59:03 59:27 1:00:49 1:06:02 1:09:14 1:17:38 1:26:12 1:33:12 1:39:32
Czech MTBO masters 4:10 9:43 12:30 12:20 10:42 9:38 0:24 1:22 5:13 3:12 8:24 8:34 7:00 6:20

1:41:41 1:42:46 51:24
2:09 1:05 *56

7 Magnus Blaudd 1:43:19 4:25 13:40 26:33 39:20 50:34 1:00:07 1:00:30 1:02:00 1:07:09 1:10:02 1:17:45 1:26:26 1:33:16 1:39:45
OK Rodhen 4:25 9:15 12:53 12:47 11:14 9:33 0:23 1:30 5:09 2:53 7:43 8:41 6:50 6:29

1:42:02 1:43:19 3:37 52:44 59:46 1:16:07 1:41:40
2:17 1:17 *67 *56 *95 *64 *95

8 Timofei Gerasko 1:44:56 4:32 14:39 28:08 41:46 51:34 1:00:59 1:01:59 1:02:45 1:08:04 1:11:22 1:18:47 1:27:01 1:33:52 1:41:30
Novosibirsk 4:32 10:07 13:29 13:38 9:48 9:25 1:00 0:46 5:19 3:18 7:25 8:14 6:51 7:38

1:43:44 1:44:56 53:32 1:09:53
2:14 1:12 *56 *36

9 Alexander Toloch 1:45:13 4:30 14:58 26:24 39:38 49:11 58:45 59:13 1:00:08 1:05:21 1:08:30 1:16:30 1:27:15 1:34:10 1:41:42
Czech MTBO masters 4:30 10:28 11:26 13:14 9:33 9:34 0:28 0:55 5:13 3:09 8:00 10:45 6:55 7:32

1:44:00 1:45:13 3:38 51:17 1:14:55
2:18 1:13 *67 *56 *64

10 Maxim Zhurkin 1:45:59 4:23 14:52 28:02 41:26 51:23 1:01:22 1:01:49 1:03:01 1:08:13 1:11:16 1:18:50 1:27:48 1:35:18 1:42:22
Forest Sport 4:23 10:29 13:10 13:24 9:57 9:59 0:27 1:12 5:12 3:03 7:34 8:58 7:30 7:04

1:44:47 1:45:59 3:41 1:00:26
2:25 1:12 *67 *50

11 Falk Wenzel 1:46:16 4:12 14:23 26:04 39:21 49:46 59:49 1:00:21 1:01:28 1:06:40 1:10:07 1:18:39 1:29:30 1:36:15 1:42:56
USV TU Dresden 4:12 10:11 11:41 13:17 10:25 10:03 0:32 1:07 5:12 3:27 8:32 10:51 6:45 6:41

1:45:10 1:46:16 48:24 52:09
2:14 1:06 *59 *56

12 David Schwab 1:47:13 4:11 14:00 27:18 40:36 51:16 1:01:26 1:01:49 1:02:36 1:07:43 1:11:05 1:18:25 1:29:20 1:36:50 1:43:32
Czech MTBO masters 4:11 9:49 13:18 13:18 10:40 10:10 0:23 0:47 5:07 3:22 7:20 10:55 7:30 6:42

1:45:51 1:47:13 53:29
2:19 1:22 *56

13 Milan Venhoda 1:47:43 4:24 14:44 28:25 40:57 52:17 1:02:32 1:02:56 1:04:24 1:09:43 1:13:05 1:20:51 1:30:13 1:37:16 1:44:05
OK Jihlava 4:24 10:20 13:41 12:32 11:20 10:15 0:24 1:28 5:19 3:22 7:46 9:22 7:03 6:49

1:46:30 1:47:43 55:02
2:25 1:13 *56

14 Vesa Klemettinen 1:47:50 5:19 15:32 27:05 41:16 51:57 1:01:57 1:02:23 1:03:47 1:08:53 1:12:04 1:19:41 1:29:02 1:36:32 1:44:01
Suunta Jyvaskyla 5:19 10:13 11:33 14:11 10:41 10:00 0:26 1:24 5:06 3:11 7:37 9:21 7:30 7:29

1:46:34 1:47:50 54:02
2:33 1:16 *56

15 Erik Aibast 1:47:56 4:34 17:15 29:47 42:47 52:30 1:02:17 1:02:41 1:03:44 1:08:55 1:11:57 1:19:26 1:30:59 1:38:15 1:44:32
SK Saue Tammed 4:34 12:41 12:32 13:00 9:43 9:47 0:24 1:03 5:11 3:02 7:29 11:33 7:16 6:17

1:46:48 1:47:56 51:19 54:36 1:01:48
2:16 1:08 *59 *56 *95
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Pl Name Time

M45  (40) 22,2 km  975 m 15 C (cont.)

1(37) 2(41) 3(61) 4(62) 5(48) 6(100) 7(95) 8(50) 9(58) 10(86) 11(53) 12(32) 13(33) 14(47)
15(100) Finish

16 Tomas Zrnik 1:50:53 4:21 13:59 28:03 43:19 54:02 1:04:33 1:04:59 1:06:05 1:11:45 1:14:45 1:23:52 1:32:45 1:40:30 1:47:19
Czech MTBO masters 4:21 9:38 14:04 15:16 10:43 10:31 0:26 1:06 5:40 3:00 9:07 8:53 7:45 6:49

1:49:45 1:50:53 3:39 56:20 1:20:58
2:26 1:08 *67 *56 *64

17 Gignac Philippe 1:57:18 4:35 15:53 29:39 44:30 58:19 1:08:39 1:09:05 1:11:00 1:16:15 1:19:38 1:27:46 1:38:38 1:45:56 1:53:28
BOL DAIR 4:35 11:18 13:46 14:51 13:49 10:20 0:26 1:55 5:15 3:23 8:08 10:52 7:18 7:32

1:55:49 1:57:18 3:49 1:00:33
2:21 1:29 *67 *56

18 Jaroslav Tuma 1:58:25 4:10 15:29 28:45 43:47 55:34 1:05:53 1:06:20 1:07:22 1:13:18 1:17:19 1:27:27 1:39:22 1:47:21 1:54:36
Czech MTBO masters 4:10 11:19 13:16 15:02 11:47 10:19 0:27 1:02 5:56 4:01 10:08 11:55 7:59 7:15

1:57:06 1:58:25 3:17 54:39
2:30 1:19 *67 *56

19 Sebastien Thiery 1:58:26 4:59 15:49 29:47 43:29 57:55 1:08:21 1:08:47 1:10:11 1:15:20 1:20:00 1:28:47 1:39:07 1:46:58 1:54:55
Noyon Course d Orientation 4:59 10:50 13:58 13:42 14:26 10:26 0:26 1:24 5:09 4:40 8:47 10:20 7:51 7:57

1:57:18 1:58:26 1:00:17
2:23 1:08 *56

20 Vladimir Koltunov 1:58:34 5:01 17:57 30:14 45:33 58:24 1:09:20 1:10:33 1:11:23 1:16:36 1:20:06 1:30:04 1:39:40 1:47:43 1:55:13
MTBO Spb Club 5:01 12:56 12:17 15:19 12:51 10:56 1:13 0:50 5:13 3:30 9:58 9:36 8:03 7:30

1:57:22 1:58:34 4:11 1:01:18
2:09 1:12 *67 *56

21 Jan Skoupy 1:59:02 4:32 15:00 29:33 45:11 55:54 1:07:13 1:07:40 1:08:29 1:14:15 1:18:16 1:25:58 1:39:02 1:47:33 1:55:14
Czech MTBO masters 4:32 10:28 14:33 15:38 10:43 11:19 0:27 0:49 5:46 4:01 7:42 13:04 8:31 7:41

1:57:46 1:59:02 3:48 58:22
2:32 1:16 *67 *56

22 Sebastian Gross 2:02:50 7:11 24:07 38:55 52:46 1:03:36 1:14:02 1:14:40 1:15:29 1:20:59 1:24:38 1:33:15 1:42:48 1:50:30 1:58:15
SV Wissenschaft Quedlinburg 7:11 16:56 14:48 13:51 10:50 10:26 0:38 0:49 5:30 3:39 8:37 9:33 7:42 7:45

2:00:58 2:02:50 8:57 1:12:52 1:13:34
2:43 1:52 *67 *50 *95

23 Peter Simmonds 2:06:16 4:52 18:16 32:17 50:29 1:02:11 1:12:44 1:13:12 1:14:37 1:19:48 1:23:43 1:33:17 1:46:39 1:55:01 2:02:38
GB MTBO 4:52 13:24 14:01 18:12 11:42 10:33 0:28 1:25 5:11 3:55 9:34 13:22 8:22 7:37

2:04:59 2:06:16 1:00:47 1:04:37
2:21 1:17 *59 *56

24 Marko Dudic 2:06:44 4:54 16:01 31:54 46:31 59:01 1:09:52 1:10:17 1:11:45 1:17:34 1:21:04 1:31:33 1:44:19 1:52:06 2:02:52
OK Slovenj Gradec 4:54 11:07 15:53 14:37 12:30 10:51 0:25 1:28 5:49 3:30 10:29 12:46 7:47 10:46

2:05:24 2:06:44 1:01:23
2:32 1:20 *56

25 Stanislav Tarassov 2:06:54 4:23 16:55 29:50 44:19 1:00:38 1:11:21 1:11:48 1:15:23 1:21:01 1:24:24 1:32:52 1:46:30 1:54:38 2:02:42
SRD 4:23 12:32 12:55 14:29 16:19 10:43 0:27 3:35 5:38 3:23 8:28 13:38 8:08 8:04

2:05:14 2:06:54 1:02:54 1:10:28 1:22:52
2:32 1:40 *56 *50 *36

26 Bjoern Heinemann 2:08:04 5:33 17:10 31:46 46:37 59:03 1:11:51 1:12:21 1:13:17 1:20:03 1:24:24 1:35:29 1:47:09 1:55:42 2:03:39
SV Robotron Dresden 5:33 11:37 14:36 14:51 12:26 12:48 0:30 0:56 6:46 4:21 11:05 11:40 8:33 7:57

2:06:20 2:08:04 1:02:11 1:22:20
2:41 1:44 *56 *36

27 Michael Lindholm 2:12:08 4:42 15:47 31:32 46:07 59:33 1:10:17 1:11:50 1:13:00 1:20:58 1:24:19 1:33:23 1:45:15 1:56:42 2:08:21
OK Soro 4:42 11:05 15:45 14:35 13:26 10:44 1:33 1:10 7:58 3:21 9:04 11:52 11:27 11:39

2:10:57 2:12:08 3:49 28:05 1:01:59
2:36 1:11 *67 *44 *56

28 Thomas Hartung 2:15:33 4:49 16:26 33:28 50:14 1:04:07 1:17:25 1:17:51 1:19:23 1:25:41 1:29:15 1:38:10 1:53:27 2:02:55 2:11:26
